
Thank you for your support! Thank you for your support! 

The following members have reached their attainment of at The following members have reached their attainment of at 
least 20,000 ATA Registered Targets in the 2023 Target Year:least 20,000 ATA Registered Targets in the 2023 Target Year:

Congratulations!Congratulations!Congratulations!

Thank you for your support! 
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The following members have reached their attainment of at 
least 20,000 ATA Registered Targets in the 2023 Target Year:

PERCY  CARABALLO	 NY	 41,800PERCY  CARABALLO	 NY	 41,800
CARL  CHADWELL	 MI	 31,800CARL  CHADWELL	 MI	 31,800
RONALD  TODD	 TX	 30,050RONALD  TODD	 TX	 30,050
PATRICIA  TODD	 TX	 29,850PATRICIA  TODD	 TX	 29,850
LELAND HASSLER	 IL	 29,300LELAND HASSLER	 IL	 29,300
MIKE DENNIS	 IL	 28,400MIKE DENNIS	 IL	 28,400
JOHN GODWIN	 NJ	 27,850JOHN GODWIN	 NJ	 27,850
JEFF TRAYER	 OK	 27,500JEFF TRAYER	 OK	 27,500
BRUCE DAVIS	 KS	 26,800BRUCE DAVIS	 KS	 26,800
CHARLES GANDERT	 OH	 26,800CHARLES GANDERT	 OH	 26,800
MICHAEL GOOCH	 IN	 26,650MICHAEL GOOCH	 IN	 26,650
ART PEYTON	 AB	 25,900ART PEYTON	 AB	 25,900
DAVID BACON II	 OK	 25,375DAVID BACON II	 OK	 25,375
DEBORAH OHYE NEILSON	 PA	 24,800DEBORAH OHYE NEILSON	 PA	 24,800
DONALD NEILSON JR	 PA	 24,700DONALD NEILSON JR	 PA	 24,700
DANIEL VOGEL	 MT	 24,200DANIEL VOGEL	 MT	 24,200
MICK FRIEDEL	 IA	 24,200MICK FRIEDEL	 IA	 24,200
JOE SISSANO	 NJ	 24,150JOE SISSANO	 NJ	 24,150
JAMES FLINT	 NY	 23,400JAMES FLINT	 NY	 23,400
DONALD BUCHHEIT	 MO	 23,200DONALD BUCHHEIT	 MO	 23,200
SCOTT ABO	 ID	 22,850SCOTT ABO	 ID	 22,850
MARK ZAUHAR	 FL	 22,800MARK ZAUHAR	 FL	 22,800

WILLIAM WALLIS	 NY	 22,600WILLIAM WALLIS	 NY	 22,600
YAANI MAI GADDY	 TX	 22,500YAANI MAI GADDY	 TX	 22,500
DAVID SWIGART	 OH	 22,100DAVID SWIGART	 OH	 22,100
JUSTIN DEBRIE	 NE	 22,000JUSTIN DEBRIE	 NE	 22,000
STEVEN FULLER	 MO	 22,000STEVEN FULLER	 MO	 22,000
JAMES PLATSKE	 KY	 21,950JAMES PLATSKE	 KY	 21,950
D MARK ISNER	 WV	 21,900D MARK ISNER	 WV	 21,900
BERNIE MERCHLEWITZ	 SD	 21,750BERNIE MERCHLEWITZ	 SD	 21,750
NICK DIGESUALDO	 CO	 21,750NICK DIGESUALDO	 CO	 21,750
DAVE DRESSLER	 IL	 21,700DAVE DRESSLER	 IL	 21,700
JOHN BLACKHALL	 MT	 21,650JOHN BLACKHALL	 MT	 21,650
STAN BAKER	 CO	 21,600STAN BAKER	 CO	 21,600
BILLY PIERCE	 OK	 21,400BILLY PIERCE	 OK	 21,400
MIKE WESTJOHN	 IL	 21,400MIKE WESTJOHN	 IL	 21,400
LAWRENCE GILLUM	 IL	 21,025LAWRENCE GILLUM	 IL	 21,025
HERBERT LEWIS	 KY	 21,000HERBERT LEWIS	 KY	 21,000
BRIAN LARSON	 ND	 20,700BRIAN LARSON	 ND	 20,700
ANGIE CAVETT	 OK	 20,675ANGIE CAVETT	 OK	 20,675
DAVID LANDWERLEN	 AZ	 20,500DAVID LANDWERLEN	 AZ	 20,500
TODD WHITAKER	 SD	 20,475TODD WHITAKER	 SD	 20,475
SANDY DIGESUALDO	 CO	 20,350SANDY DIGESUALDO	 CO	 20,350
DAVE MANSELL	 WI	 20,300DAVE MANSELL	 WI	 20,300
LARRY TAGTMEYER	 TX	 20,200LARRY TAGTMEYER	 TX	 20,200
ALLISEN REESE	 NH	 20,150ALLISEN REESE	 NH	 20,150
DON WILLIAMSON	 AZ	 20,150DON WILLIAMSON	 AZ	 20,150
RUSSELL ROBERTS	 NV	 20,150RUSSELL ROBERTS	 NV	 20,150
TAD NICHOLSON	 OK	 20,050TAD NICHOLSON	 OK	 20,050
JOHN NICHOLSON	 OK	 20,050JOHN NICHOLSON	 OK	 20,050
CHRIS KINDER	 UT	 20,000CHRIS KINDER	 UT	 20,000
WYATT DEBRIE	 NE	 20,000WYATT DEBRIE	 NE	 20,000
SAMUEL SPECIAN	 FL	 20,000SAMUEL SPECIAN	 FL	 20,000
SANDRA JO JACK	 WI	 20,000SANDRA JO JACK	 WI	 20,000


